158

2184t

3.M4x18 KMHO
4EIHEE

5. (r48

BRI EE

7 IR I PE RSz
8. 144 P 3

9. SN
10.M3%x8 PMHO
1MIRIEH%EE

12.M3x11 OMHO ©

1348/
14 37 R
1530 #4047
16 B EH A
17 40 B2

1848 Sy F A ST

19 3t HC SR
20450%E
21 HEAR R
22 3BHC
23 44 R Ak
24 Hop-up

AR BT [ AR R
25 BT 1
26 .JiEsl T35
27 JiES R 5 R
28 Jedl L&
29.M2x6 PMHO
30.92.5 H¥k
31368 40 37 £ N
32.M3x3 §#tH
333 HEAHE £ MR 5
344ME
35 AR
36.@3x13 H 7Ll
37 AR =
38l AR ZE N1
39.HTE IR
40 B E
A EREE
42 B5E
43 i TH HCE
44 BFENE

45.052.5x12 B4

46 ERE
A7 LR EME
48 BB TRET

1.Gun body
2.Gunstock
3.M4x18 KMHO
4.Gun stock cover
5.Gear box
6.Box wire
7. Trigger ring base limited axle
8.Trigger ring base
9.Magazine button
10.M3x8 PMHO
11.Handgrip rear cover
12.M3x11 OMHO ©
13.Picetrum
14.Picetrum base
15. Picetrum decoration light
16.Gun body cover picetrum
17 . Gun body cover picetrum base
18. Gun body cover picelrum decorationlight
19.HOP UP copper pipe
20.Copper
21.Hop-up rubber
22.HOP-UP
23.Copper pipe block
24 Hop-up

cylinder rubber
25.Rubber selector
26.Knob lower cover
27.Knob fixed slice
28.Knob upper cover
29.M2x6 PMHO
30.92.5 ball
31.HOP UP adjustable spring
32.M3x3 Screw
33.HOP UP reset spring
34.Outer barrel
35.Handguard block
36.93x13 Min-shaft
37.Gun guard front cap
38.Handguard front cover fastener
39.Front galius hook
40.Pipe base
41.Gas-guide tube set
42 Lead windpipe
43.Battery top spring
44 .Gas-guide inside pipe
45.02.5%x12 Spring pin
46.Gas-guide button
47.Gas-guide spring
48. Gas-guide button T-style nail

49.93x11.8 F7EHl 49.03x11.8 Min-shaft

50.7H 4
51 .4k 5 JiE
52 iR

50.Silencer
51.Gun sight base
52.Front sight

53.93x10.5 #4£H) 53.@3x10.5 Min-shaft

54 18R

551 5L 8 F+

56 &R

57 A8 R 4t g

58 HE R Hir g 3

59 43 R i g

60.FARKE

61. AR

62.M3x8 PWMHO
D=@7.5

63.M3x5 ji #E 2 4%

64 .4

65 il i 25

66 #2451l

67 i F IEFE

68.M5x6 HLH#t )y

691 B

70. 256K

71 AR

72 [ g

73 1k g P4

74 [ R

75 440

76.92.6x12 KBHO

77 A
78 55 (A
+EE R
+IEIRE T
79. 5 F i
80.1% iy
81.3% MR T 3%
82 F it
83kl 5%
84 HRAH
85. 7Bl
86.507F
87 M- g
88U B) ’F iy
89 .M IE 4T
90. L gty R B8R
91.92.6x8 PBHO
92 FH &A%
93 MERE

54.Scaleplate base
55.Gun sight steel slice
56.Staff guage
57.5taff guage release spring
58.Staff guage release spring
59.Staff guage release
60.Handguard rear cover
61.Handguard shrapnel
62.M3x8 PWMHO
D=@7.5
63.M3x5 HOP UP screw
64.Wire
65.Bullets tossed cover
66 Bullets tossed cover tube positive alex
67.Spring
68.M5%6 Screw
69.Gun body cover
70.Left handguard
71.Right handguard
72.Gun stock rubber
73.Gun stock inside base
74.Gun stock base
75.Connecting shackle
76.092.6x12 KBHO
77.Right trajectory
78.Clockwork spring base
+Clockwork spring
+Clockwork spring cover gear
79.Gear
80.Gear
81.Gear spring
82.Bullet block
83.Spring
84.Magazine cover
85.Left trajectory
86.Coppertooth
87.Eccentricity gear
88.Driver
89.Transition nail
90.Block ring
91.82.6x8 PBHO
92.Magazine cover
93.Magazine bottom cover

94.993x11.8 7Ll 94.93x11.8 Min-shaft

4:;;-_:!
Y o

Name

CM.057

Users restricted to
18 years of age or older

EAFERHERI8ERU L

Z B’
Overall length & R 1220mm 1220%F K
Weight E E| 35009 (Including battery) 35003 (B4 Eit)
Magazine capacity #58% | 120 rounds 120%
Bullet F #| 6mmBBbullets 6mm BB3&

Initial bullet speed #)iEpE

120m/sec (0.2g bullet)

120/F (0.2g BB3&)

Full auto
shooting speed

EHEE

700 to 850 rounds/min

700 - 850%%/4>







